Inc #

2601270001
2601270002
2601270004
2601270005
2601270006
2601270007
2601270009
2601270010
2601270011
2601270012
2601270013
2601270014
2601270019
2601270020
2601270021
2601270022
2601270023
2601270025
2601270026
2601270027
2601270028
2601270029
2601270030
2601270031
2601270033
2601270034
2601270035
2601270036
2601270037
2601270038
2601270039
2601270040
2601270041
2601270043
2601270044
2601270045

Type

Disturbance Family Verbal
Driving Under the Influence
Suspicious Circumstances
Alarm

Suspicious Circumstances
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Information Only
Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Circumstances
Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Traffic Stop

Code Enforcement Blight
Code Enforcement Blight
Stolen Vehicle

Tow Repo/Private
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Suspicious Vehicle
Disturbance Loitering
Alarm

Parking Violation

Rental Housing Inspection
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal

Rental Housing Inspection

Reckless Driving

Time

00:02:29
00:06:50
00:11:57
00:13:22
00:13:50
00:30:41
00:47:05
01:00:37
01:58:57
02:03:02
02:25:29
02:27:51
04:38:43
04:53:21
05:58:18
06:00:52
06:02:21
06:26:04
06:51:21
06:54:32
07:00:30
07:01:22
07:42:50
07:51:50
07:55:04
07:58:12
08:00:06
08:00:09
08:01:09
08:01:38
08:01:43
08:06:46
08:14:24
08:32:13
08:36:58
08:51:36

Daily Activity Log

Tuesday, January 27, 2026

Location Hundred Block
7100 CROSS DR

GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
ROSEVILLE RD/WHYTE AV
7800 SAYONARA DR

6100 AUBURN BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

5600 GERARD WY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
6300 MARIPOSA AV

6200 CHARWOOD LN

6100 AUBURN BL

| 80 EB/NORWOOD AV

8400 AUBURN BL

6100 AUBURN BL

6900 MARIPOSA COVE CT
GREENBACK LN/LONGFORD DR
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
6200 TRAINOR CT

7900 COBB ST

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

8000 LESSER WY

6400 ANTELOPE RD

6600 COWBOY WY

7800 BEAUPRE WY

6400 AUBURN BL

BIRDCAGE ST/GREENBACK LN
13100 FAIR OAKS BL

6000 SAN JUAN AV

6400 DONEGAL DR

7800 PATTON AV

5400 BARTIG WY

7700 POMPEI CT

8000 GLEN ALTA WY
ANTELOPE RD/TUPELO DR

Place

FUTURE HONDA
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

CHPD
WOODGLEN APARTMENTS

FUTURE HONDA

GOLDS GYM
FUTURE HONDA

SYLVAN CORNERS

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS

FUZZ MONSTERS

ARCADE CREEK OFFICE PARK

TEMPO PARK
DAYLIGHT PRODUCE

Citrus Heights Police Department
6315 Fountain Square Drive | Citrus Heights, CA 95621 | (916) 727-5500
Alexander A. Turcotte, Chief of Police

Disposition Case #
Report Taken - Domestic Violence CH26-00619
Arrest - DUI CH26-00618

Unable to Locate

Alarm

Unable to Locate
Advised

Checks Ok

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Arrest - DUI CH26-00620
Advised

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Citation

Citation

CE Pending

CE Pending

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle CH26-00621
Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Gone On Arrival

Alarm

Advised

Advised

Traffic Pending

Arrest - Violation of Court Order CH26-00626
CE Voluntary Compliance
Assisted



Inc #

2601270047
2601270048
2601270050
2601270052
2601270054
2601270055
2601270057
2601270058
2601270059
2601270060
2601270061
2601270063
2601270064
2601270065
2601270066
2601270067
2601270070
2601270071
2601270072
2601270073
2601270074
2601270076
2601270078
2601270079
2601270082
2601270084
2601270085
2601270086
2601270087
2601270088
2601270089
2601270092
2601270094
2601270095
2601270096
2601270100
2601270101
2601270103
2601270104
2601270106

Type

Rental Housing Inspection
Suspicious Circumstances
Tow Repo/Private
Suspicious Circumstances
Disturbance Verbal
Collision Non Injury

Extra Patrol

Disturbance Family Verbal
Code Enforcement Licensing
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop

Missing Person Cleared
Missing Person Cleared
Subject Stop

911 Hang up

911 Hang up

Suspicious Vehicle
Abandoned Vehicle
Disturbance Verbal
Disturbance Verbal

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Violation of Court Order
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Stolen Vehicle

Illegal Dumping

Welfare Check

Throwing Substance at vehicle
Hit and Run Non-Inj

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Violation of Court Order
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
911 Hangup Cell Phone
Welfare Check

Welfare Check

Suspicious Vehicle
Suspicious Vehicle

911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

09:01:22
09:15:47
09:21:57
09:23:14
09:38:03
09:39:45
10:00:10
10:03:51
10:06:34
10:19:54
10:21:17
10:38:00
10:43:12
10:43:30
10:44:11
10:46:34
10:54:54
11:00:10
11:06:01
11:11:10
11:12:10
11:17:24
11:21:16
11:21:57
11:33:52
11:40:28
11:43:52
11:56:19
12:06:25
12:10:02
12:12:11
12:25:00
12:39:31
12:43:14
12:44:31
13:18:04
13:19:15
13:26:36
13:29:09
13:33:03

Location Hundred Block
7100 TREETOP CT

5900 GREENBACK LN

8000 SUNRISE BL

7400 SAYBROOK DR

5400 SUNRISE BL

SUNRISE BL/ANTELOPE RD
WOODMORE OAKS DR/SUNRISE BLVD
7700 SUN HILL DR

7900 KINGSWOOD DR

7800 SUNRISE BL

6300 NACHEZ CT

7900 GREENBACK LN

5400 MARIPOSA AV

5400 MARIPOSA AV

7900 GREENBACK LN

7900 ROSSWOOD DR

7900 ROSSWOOD DR
BRIMSTONE DR/BRANCHWATER WY
6400 TERRA WY

7800 LICHEN DR

7800 LICHEN DR

8500 ROBIE WAY

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
7800 AUBURN BL

7600 GREENBACK LN

5800 SUNRISE VISTA DR
6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
GREENBACK LN/SAN JUAN AV
7700 GREENBACK LN

7600 GREENBACK LN

6900 HENNING DR

8300 MARIPOSA AV

7800 SAYBROOK DR

6300 FOUNTAIN SQUARE DR
7900 AUBURN BL

7900 PICNIC CT

6600 GREENBACK LN
BROOKTREE DR/BROOKHAVEN WY
8100 LOBATA ST

Place

EYE CENTER OPTOMETRIC
ARBORELLE APARTMENTS

SPRING CREEK APARTMENTS

PATOM NAILS

WENDYS

PARADISE OAKS

PARADISE OAKS
CONTRACTORS WAREHOUSE
GRAND OAKS ELEMENTARY
GRAND OAKS ELEMENTARY

DOLLAR TREE
DOLLAR TREE

LAO FAMILY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT INC

CHPD

RUSCH PARK

THE MEADOWS

SUNRISE CENTER APARTMENTS
CHPD

THE MEADOWS

POST OFFICE
GRAND OAKS BINGO PARLOR

BROOKTREE BRIDGE

Disposition
Advised
Assisted
Assisted
Duplicate Call
Gone On Arrival
Assisted
Assisted
Advised

CE Abated
Gone On Arrival
Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Report Taken - Missing Person Located

Citation

Cancelled

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Traffic Pending

Gone On Arrival
Duplicate Call

Cancelled

Cancelled

Advised

Checks Ok

Report Taken - Stolen Vehicle
Report Taken - lllegal Dumping
Attempted to Contact
Report Taken - Vandalism
Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival
Attempted to Contact
Gone On Arrival

Arrest - Narcotics

Cancelled

Case #

CH26-00614
CH26-00613

CH26-00637
CH26-00634

CH26-00641

CH26-00645



Inc #

2601270107
2601270109
2601270110
2601270111
2601270113
2601270114
2601270116
2601270117
2601270118
2601270119
2601270121
2601270124
2601270125
2601270126
2601270128
2601270129
2601270130
2601270131
2601270132
2601270134
2601270135
2601270136
2601270137
2601270138
2601270139
2601270140
2601270141
2601270142
2601270143
2601270144
2601270147
2601270148
2601270149
2601270150
2601270151
2601270152
2601270153
2601270154
2601270155
2601270156

Type

Civil Advice or Standby
Collision Injury
Fraud/Forgery
Information Only
Disturbance Verbal
Tow Repo/Private
Suspicious Circumstances
Abandoned Vehicle
Panhandling

Project Lifesaver
Disturbance Noise
Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Welfare Check

911 Hang up

Reckless Driving

Stolen Veh Recovery
Petty Theft

Welfare Check
Abandoned Vehicle
Petty Theft

911 Hang up

ACO Aggressive
Missing Person

Missing Person
Welfare Check
Suspicious Circumstances
Parking Violation
Suspicious Circumstances
Welfare Check

911 Hangup Cell Phone
Alarm

Stolen Veh Recovery
Missing Person Cleared
Information Only
Traffic Stop

Patrol Check

Reckless Driving
Disturbance Verbal
911 Hangup Cell Phone

Time

13:36:39
13:41:27
13:46:39
13:48:49
13:55:43
13:57:51
14:31:10
14:35:40
14:36:14
14:36:46
14:44:21
15:32:36
15:42:57
15:46:46
15:53:34
15:56:45
16:04:13
16:12:20
16:15:36
16:19:39
16:23:25
16:31:19
16:33:23
16:35:48
16:38:04
17:12:44
17:12:46
17:24:30
17:42:08
17:43:10
18:07:39
18:07:43
18:13:42
18:17:29
18:31:52
18:39:00
18:54:40
19:09:43
19:14:57
19:16:27

Location Hundred Block
6900 TROVITA WY

OLD AUBURN RD/SYLVAN RD
8200 HOLLY OAK ST

7000 SUNRISE BL

7000 SUNRISE BL

7800 LOCHER WY

6000 SHADOW LN

6200 STONEHAND AV

6100 AUBURN BL

6800 LE MANS AV

AUBURN BL/OLD AUBURN RD
7600 PRINCE ST

6400 DENTON WY

5800 SUNRISE BL

7100 GREENBACK LN
GREENBACK LN/SUNRISE BL
HOLWORTHY WY/WIDENER WY
7000 AUBURN BL

OAK AV/FAIR OAKS BL

5600 MONTE CORITA CR
5800 SUNRISE BL

5800 SUNRISE BL

7500 GREENBACK LN

8300 MARIPOSA AV

7100 MATHIS CT
ANTELOPE RD/GARDEN GATE DR
6500 GREENBACK LN

8100 BUTTERNUT DR

6000 SUNRISE MALL

6900 AMBERWICK WY
7400 EVENING WY

6300 SUNRISE BL

7700 GREENBACK LN

8200 OLIVINE AV

12400 PARADISE CREEK LN
AUBURN BL/HALIFAX ST
6700 AUBURN BL

5600 SUNRISE BL

8000 GREENBACK LN

7200 STARFLOWER DR

Place

STARBUCKS X SUNGARDEN
STARBUCKS X SUNGARDEN

THE ARLO APARTMENTS

7-11 X GB

TARGET
DIGNITY HEALTH

WALMART

TARGET

TARGET

SAN JUAN HIGH SCHOOL
CPS WELCOME HOME

WESTWOOD PARK
SUNRISE MALL

TEXAS ROADHOUSE
RENAISSANCE APARTMENTS
PARADISE OAKS

SYLVAN OAKS LIBRARY
HIBACHI BUFFET SUSHI & GRILL
STARBUCKS X SUNRISE VISTA/FO

Disposition

Civil Problem

Report Taken - Vehicle Collision
Report Taken - Fraud

Assisted

Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Advised

Assisted

Checks Ok

Assisted

Unable to Locate

Advised

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival

Cancelled

Gone On Arrival

Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Report Taken - Shoplifting
Gone On Arrival

Assisted

Arrest - Shoplifting

Cancelled

Cancelled

Report Taken - Missing Person
Assisted

Checks Ok

Gone On Arrival

Checks Ok

Assisted

Checks Ok

Checks Ok

Alarm

Report Taken - Recovered Vehicle
Report Taken - Missing Person Located
Refer Other Agency

Warning (written)

Checks Ok

Assisted

Advised

Checks Ok

Case #

CH26-00644
CH26-00647

CH26-00213
CH26-00652

CH26-00650

CH26-00651

CH26-00637
CH26-00569



Inc #

2601270157
2601270158
2601270159
2601270160
2601270161
2601270162
2601270163
2601270164
2601270165
2601270167
2601270168
2601270169
2601270170
2601270172
2601270174
2601270175
2601270176
2601270177
2601270178
2601270179
2601270180

Type

Welfare Check
Disturbance Verbal
Reckless Driving
Disturbance Loitering
Disturbance Verbal
Subject Stop

Alarm

Suspicious Vehicle
Driving Under the Influence
Abandoned Vehicle
Information Only
Information Only
Disturbance Loitering
Traffic Stop
Suspicious Vehicle
Patrol Check

Tow Repo/Private
Domestic Violence
Tow Repo/Private
Tow Repo/Private

Information Only

Time

19:18:21
19:18:45
19:42:09
20:04:31
20:19:19
20:33:20
20:40:29
20:52:12
21:22:43
21:32:04
21:37:03
21:38:09
21:51:03
22:05:59
22:31:01
22:44:52
23:02:06
23:28:07
23:35:56
23:43:23
23:58:36

Location Hundred Block
6100 SUNRISE MALL

6200 BIRDCAGE ST

FAIR OAKS BL/WOODMORE OAKS DR
7800 AUBURN BL

8100 GLEN CREEK WY
UPLANDS WY/PRIMROSE DR
7700 SUNRISE BL

7800 MADISON AV
GREENBACK LN/AUBURN BL
7900 LICHEN DR

7600 GREENBACK LN

7600 GREENBACK LN

5400 SUNRISE BL
GREENBACK LN/BIRDCAGE ST
6100 SHADOW LN
ANTELOPE RD/LICHEN DR
12800 FAIR OAKS BL
SAYONARA DR/MING WY
8100 SUNRISE BL

12800 FAIR OAKS BL

1500 ELLIS ST

Place

JC PENNEY
MAYS LAUNDROMAT

KAYAK CITY

WELL SPACE HEALTH
LITTLE CAESARS X SUNRISE

MEADOWS APARTMENTS
MEADOWS APARTMENTS
MCDONALDS X MADISON

MONTAGE APARTMENTS

REVA APTS
MONTAGE APARTMENTS

Disposition
Advised

Unable to Locate
Unable to Locate
Assisted

Gone On Arrival
Advised

Alarm

Report Taken - Narcotics
Unable to Locate
Advised

Assisted

Advised

Advised

Advised

Gone On Arrival
Checks Ok
Assisted

Unable to Locate
Assisted

Assisted
Assisted

Case #

CH26-00653



	ACTIVITY LOG

